A3 COLOUR MULTIFUNCTION PRINTERS
WORKFORCE ENTERPRISE AM-C4000/C5000/C6000
New Mid-range Business Inkjet Line Up
Offices can maximise productivity with
high-speed printing of 40-60 pages per
minute, even in duplex mode.
Greener Of�ce for a Better Future
Thanks to Epson Heat-Free Technology,

Cutting-edge Innovation To Achieve
Miniaturisation of Footprint
Consumables Order code for
INK CARTRIDGE, BK, 40ppm C13T08D100
INK CARTRIDGE, C, 40ppm C13T08D200
INK CARTRIDGE, M, 40ppm C13T08D300
INK CARTRIDGE, Y, 40ppm C13T08D400
INK CARTRIDGE, BK, 50/60ppm C13T08C100
INK CARTRIDGE, C, 50/60ppm  C13T08C200
INK CARTRIDGE, M, 50/60ppm C13T08C300
INK CARTRIDGE, Y, 50/60ppm C13T08C400
Previous model
WF-C20600
with S-path
paper route

conditioning
Consumables     Page Yield*
Order code for
AM-C4000 AM-C5000/C6000
Black     50,000 pages C13T08F100 C14T08E100
Cyan     30,000 pages C13T08F200 C14T08E200
Magenta     30,000 pages C13T08F300 C14T08E300
Yellow     30,000 pages C13T08F400 C14T08E400
Paper Feed Roller for Cassette     300,000 pages C12C937321
Paper Feed Roller for Paper Tray     100,000 pages C12C937361
Paper Feed Roller for ADF     200,000 pages C12C937341
Staple Cartridge for Stapler Finisher     3 x 5,000 staples C12C936751
Staple Cartridge for Inner Finisher / Saddle     2 x 5,000 staples C12C937001
Maintenance Box – C12C937181
Previous model
WF-C20600
with S-path
paper route

Increase productivity with advanced finishing such as stapling, hole punching, folding and booklet making.
Enhanced Finishing Capability
Options Order Code
Wireless LAN Interface-P1 C12C937021
Maintenance Box C12C937191
2/3 Hole Punch Unit-P2 C12C937851
2/3 Hole Punch Unit-P1 C12C937821
2/4 Hole Punch Unit-P2 C12C937841
2/4 Hole Punch Unit-P1 C12C937811
Authentication Device Table-P1 C12C937391
Caster Table-P1 C12C937031
HDD-P1 C12C936941
High Capacity Tray-P1 C12C937801
Inner Finisher-P1 C12C937871
Inner Finisher Bridge Unit-P1 C12C937431
Inner Tray-P1 C12C936931
OCR Unit-P1 C12C936951
Optional Dual Cassette-P1 C12C936901
Paper Cassette Lock-P1 C12C936921
Paper Feed Roller for ADF C12C937351
Paper Feed Roller for Cassette C12C937331
Paper Feed Roller for Paper Tray C12C937371
Saddle Unit-P1 C12C937831
Staple Finisher-P1 C12C937791
Staple Finisher Bridge Unit A-P1 C12C937411
Staple Finisher Bridge Unit B-P1 C12C937891
Stabilizer C12C937221
Staple cartridge C12C937001
10/100/1000 Base-T,Ethernet Interface C12C934471
Increase productivity with advanced finishing such as stapling, hole punching, folding and booklet making.
Enhanced Finishing CapabilityEnhanced Finishing Capability
Enhanced Finishing Options and Solutions
Finisher Tray

Increase productivity with advanced finishing such as stapling, hole punching, folding and booklet making.
Enhanced Finishing Capability
Options Order Code
Optional Dual Cassette-P1 C12C936871
Caster Table-P1 C12C936851
Staple Finisher-P1 C12C936751
Staple Finisher Bridge Unit A-P1 C12C937401
Staple Finisher Bridge Unit B-P1 C12C937881
Saddle Unit-P1 C12C936831
2/3 Hole Punch Unit-P1 for Staple Finisher C12C936821
2/4 Hole Punch Unit-P1 for Staple Finisher C12C936811
Inner Finisher-P1 C12C936961
Inner Finisher Bridge Unit-P1 C12C937421
2/3 Hole Punch Unit-P2 for Inner Finisher C12C936981
2/4 Hole Punch Unit-P2 for Inner Finisher C12C936971
High-Capacity Tray-P1 C12C936761
Inner Tray-P1 C12C936781
EpsonNet 10/100/1000Base TX Int. C12C934471
Super G3 Multi Faxboard C12C934491
Wireless LAN Interface-P1 C12C937011
OCR Unit-P1 C12C936801
HDD-P1 C12C936791
Authentication Device Table-P1 C12C937381
Paper Cassette Lock-P1 (set of 2) C12C936771
Stabiliser-P1 C12C937221
Software Solutions Options
Epson Print Admin
Epson Print Admin – Advanced Workflows
Epson Print Admin Serverless